Compact  Wal l  and  Duct  Ax ia l  Fan  Ser i e s
F o r  I n d u s t r i a l  a n d  C o m m e r c i a l  A p p l i c a t i o n s
C
o
m
p
a
c

Round flexible
flanged connectors
PIE
Support Feet
DEF-T
Inlet/outlet wire
protection guard
Model *Technical
Specification
Input
Watts
Peak
BHP
RPM CFM v Static Pressure (SP) Ins. WG Sones
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4 0.5
WA 12 HCGB/4-12/G-A 132 - 1500 1260 1200 1130 1040 900 - - - - - 9.9
WA 16 HCGB/4-16/G-A 310 0.26 1500 2430 2350 2260 2160 2050 1840 1500 - - - 18.9
WA 18 HCGB/4-18/G-A 550 0.50 1465 3690 3600 3510 3410 3330 3240 3140 3020 2900 2500 19.7
WA 20 HCGB/4-20/G-A 750 0.65 1500 4520 4440 4340 4220 4100 3990 3870 3740 3600 3160 28
Model A B C D E Weight
(lbs)
DA 12
153/16

181
1911/16
500
1/2
13 49
Wall Axial (WA)
Duct Axial (DA)
Model *Technical
Specification
Input
Watts
Peak
BHP
RPM CFM v Static Pressure (SP) Ins. WG Sones
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4 0.5
DA 12 TCGB/4-12/G-B 132 - 1500 1216 1130 940 570 - - - - - - 11.6
DA 16 TCGB/4-16/G-B 320 0.28 1500 2540 2440 2330 2200 2030 1760 - - - - 17.6
DA 18 TCGB/4-18/G-B 540 0.48 1465 3620 3510 3370 3260 3140 3000 2800 - - - 24
DA 20 TCGB/4-20/G-B 770 0.67 1500 4750 4630 4500 4380 4240 3090 3930 3660 - - 32
The SC 15 is used for both models. The DEF-D, PER & PER-CN are exclusively used with the Wall Axial Fan.
The BRIDA, ACOP, PIE and DEF-T are exclusively used with the Duct Axial Fan.
C
o